
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

Inviting reference to the Notice Inviting e-Tender No.5/2/OD-56/2018-19 dated 19-12-2018, 

EZCC has extend the e-tenders for another period of six days i.e. from 04-01-2019 for the 

works viz. 1) logistic arrangement 2) stage light system 3) stage sound system 4) general 

illumination & venue decoration 5) Photography & documentation 6) Catering & food 

services 7) Printing & advertisement 8) hiring transport 9) accommodation at Puri Beach, 

Odisha on the occasion of “OCTAVE FESTIVAL 2018” going to be held on and from 

29/01/2019 to 31/01/2019 (3-days). Documents download end date 09-01-2019 upto 3:00 pm.  

Technical Bid will be opened on 10/01/2019 at 11:30AM & Financial Bid will be opened on 

10/01/2019 at 12:30PM.  For other details please visit our website at www.ezccindia.org as 

well as http://www.tenderwizard.com/MOC directly and the Office Notice Board at IB-201, 

Sector-III, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700106.   

 

Director 

Eastern Zonal Cultural Centre 

 

 

        

 

 

Eastern Zonal Cultural Centre 
(Ministry of Culture, Govt. of India) 

IB-201, Sector – III, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700106 
Ph. No. (033) 23353093/ 23356664/ 23356796 

Email Id : directorezcckolkata@gmail.com/ acctezcckolkata@gmail.com   

    

 

http://www.ezccindia.org/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/MOC
mailto:directorezcckolkata@gmail.com/
mailto:acctezcckolkata@gmail.com

